
Term Dates... 

Office News... 

15 - 19 May   SATs week - Year 2  

Tues 16 May  UKS2 Rounders Tournament 

Fri 19 May   Nursery 2023 application deadline 

Tues 23 May  LKS2 Athletics Tournament  

Thurs 25 May  Nursery & Reception trip to Twycross Zoo 

Thurs 25 May  Coffee Morning - Assessment, 9.00am 

Fri 26 May   Last day of term 

Mon 05 June   First day of new term 

Congratulations on Year 6 for completing their SAT’s this week!  
 

Year 6 parents/carers, we sent out revised letters this week regarding 

the residential trip - please make sure you read through the changes.  
 

Our Nursery and Reception classes are visiting Twycross Zoo on 

Thursday 25 May.  Please return the slip to the school office by 

Monday 15 May together with a £10 contribution.  If we do not receive 

a sufficient amount of contributions, the trip may not take place. 
 

The deadline for Nursery applications for September 2023 is Friday 

19 May.  Please return any applications to the school office by this 

date.  Places will be allocated by the beginning of June.    

 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 21 July 2023 


